
roads)

ntil 31st Aug 2023. ntil 31st Aug 2023.

Suffolk Millwright

           
           
                              
             
                                
             
       
                  
                  
               
             
                 
                         
                
                         
                      
                        
                        
                                       
                       
                    
                     
                          
          

                 
                              
                    
                    
              

Body Name 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 

Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 
Broads Authority 

Purchase Order No. 
E12219 
E12221 
E12234 
80861 

E12258 
E12273 
E12274 
E12274 
E12296 
E12296 
E12298 
E12312 
E12316 
E12318 
E12324 
E12325 
E12326 
E12343 
E12347 
E12349 
E12351 
E12358 
E12365 

E12394 
E12405 
E12406 
E12411 
E12414 

Title of agreement Department/Category 
Diesel for Spirit of Breydon. Navigation 
White HVO Fuel @ £1.915 per litre delivered to Buttle Barn. Conservation of the Natural Environment 
Norfolk Strategic Planning contribution. Forward Planning & Communities 
To carry out repairs, replace faulty components & carry out a full service. Conservation of the Natural Environment 
Broads Authority Electric Hook Up Assessment. Navigation 
Works to Liana. Promoting Understanding 
Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23. Central Support Service 
Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23. Central Support Service 
Cleaning of Yare House for 2023/24. Central Support Service 
Cleaning of Dockyard for 2023/24. Central Support Service 
30 x Samsung Galaxy XCover 5 mobile phones. Central Support Service 
Annual contribution for marketing activity for Visit the Broads. Recreation Management & Transport 
Ifor Williams TA510 livestock trailer. Conservation of the Natural Environment 
300 Tons Type 1 aggregate for Stone Rd, Halvergate. Conservation of Cultutal Heritage 
White HVO Fuel @ £1.87 per litre. Conservation of the Natural Environment 
28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 1). Conservation of the Natural Environment 
28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 2). Conservation of the Natural Environment 
Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager - extension of contract further costs u Conservation of the Natural Environment 
Living in Changing Landscapes Grant for People Engagement. Conservation of the Natural Environment 
National Parks Partnerships LLP subscription for 2023/24. Central Support Service 
Annual order for Mutford Lock 2023/24 – CPI increase. Navigation 
Delivery of project 2C1 – Improving Access: Waveney Marsh Observatories. Conservation of Cultutal Heritage 
Contract extension. Conservation of the Natural Environment 

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage. Central Support Service 
Broads Peat Project: Pre-application advice on water transfer licence – Buttle Marsh. Conservation of the Natural Environment 
Broads Peat Restoration – Task Order 3. Conservation of the Natural Environment 
Various works at Mutton's Mill. Conservation of Cultutal Heritage 
Quantity surveying services for Yare House. Central Support Service 

Service Category 
Ranger Services 
Construction & Maintenance 
Development Management 
Construction & Maintenance 
Construction & Maintenance 
Communications 
Finance & Insurance 
Finance & Insurance 
Premises 
Premises 
ICT 
Communications 
Construction & Maintenance 
Strategy & Projects 
Construction & Maintenance 
Construction & Maintenance 
Construction & Maintenance 
Strategy & Projects 
Strategy & Projects 
Finance & Insurance 
Construction & Maintenance 
Strategy & Projects 
Strategy & Projects 

Finance & Insurance 
Strategy & Projects 
Strategy & Projects 
Strategy & Projects 
Premises 

Goods/Services Provided Supplier Name 
Diesel for Spirit of Breydon. Goodchild Marine 
White HVO Fuel @ £1.915 per litre delivered to Buttle Barn. New Era Fuels Ltd 
Norfolk Strategic Planning contribution. Norwich City Council 
To carry out repairs, replace faulty components & carry out a full service. Putzmeister Ltd 
Broads Authority Electric Hook Up Assessment. WSP 
Works to Liana. Cox's Boatyard 
Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23. Ernst & Young LLP 
Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23. Ernst & Young LLP 
Cleaning of Yare House for 2023/24. CLC Contractors Ltd 
Cleaning of Dockyard for 2023/24. CLC Contractors Ltd 
30 x Samsung Galaxy XCover 5 mobile phones. Comm-Tech 
Annual contribution for marketing activity for Visit the Broads. Broads Tourism Limited (Visit the B 
Ifor Williams TA510 livestock trailer. Norfolk Trailers 
300 Tons Type 1 aggregate for Stone Rd, Halvergate. Folkes Plant & Aggregate 
White HVO Fuel @ £1.87 per litre. New Era Fuels Ltd 
28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 1). William Burgess 
28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 2). William Burgess 
Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager - extension of contract further costs u Birketts 
Living in Changing Landscapes Grant for People Engagement. Collusion Cambridge Ltd 
National Parks Partnerships LLP subscription for 2023/24. National Parks Partnerships LLP 
Annual order for Mutford Lock 2023/24 – CPI increase. East Suffolk Council 
Delivery of project 2C1 – Improving Access: Waveney Marsh Observatories. Suffolk Wildlife Trust 
Contract extension. Exo Environmental 

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage. Ronaldo 
Broads Peat Project: Pre-application advice on water transfer licence – Buttle Marsh. Environment Agency 
Broads Peat Restoration – Task Order 3. Perfect Circle 
Various works at Mutton's Mill. TWCM Woodworking - Tim Whiting 
Quantity surveying services for Yare House. Hainstone 

Amount 
£5,000.00 

£17,235.00 
£5,000.00 
£6,534.36 
£7,298.00 
£5,315.43 

£10,736.00 
£12,000.00 

£8,453.40 
£4,930.80 
£5,406.00 
£6,750.00 
£5,965.00 
£8,175.00 

£16,830.00 
£5,740.00 
£5,740.00 

£67,500.00 
£5,000.00 

£10,000.00 
£23,166.97 
£10,000.00 
£16,451.00 

£5,000.00 
£5,200.00 

£85,146.00 
£5,965.00 
£8,600.00 

Start date 
03/04/2023 
04/04/2023 
13/04/2023 
13/04/2023 
26/04/2023 
28/04/2023 
28/04/2023 
28/04/2023 
10/05/2023 
10/05/2023 
11/05/2023 
17/05/2023 
18/05/2023 
18/05/2023 
23/05/2023 
23/05/2023 
23/05/2023 
30/05/2023 
30/05/2023 
31/05/2023 
31/05/2023 
01/06/2023 
07/06/2023 

15/06/2023 
22/06/2023 
22/06/2023 
23/06/2023 
26/06/2023 

End date Review date SME? VCSE? 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

http:8,600.00
http:5,965.00
http:85,146.00
http:5,200.00
http:5,000.00
http:16,451.00
http:10,000.00
http:23,166.97
http:10,000.00
http:5,000.00
http:67,500.00
http:5,740.00
http:5,740.00
http:16,830.00
http:8,175.00
http:5,965.00
http:6,750.00
http:5,406.00
http:4,930.80
http:8,453.40
http:12,000.00
http:10,736.00
http:5,315.43
http:7,298.00
http:6,534.36
http:5,000.00
http:17,235.00
http:5,000.00

