Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	E12219	Diesel for Spirit of Breydon.	Navigation	Ranger Services	Diesel for Spirit of Breydon.	Goodchild Marine	£5,000.00	03/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12221	White HVO Fuel @ £1.915 per litre delivered to Buttle Barn.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	White HVO Fuel @ £1.915 per litre delivered to Buttle Barn.	New Era Fuels Ltd	£17,235.00	04/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12234	Norfolk Strategic Planning contribution.	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	Norfolk Strategic Planning contribution.	Norwich City Council	£5,000.00	13/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	80861	To carry out repairs, replace faulty components & carry out a full service.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	To carry out repairs, replace faulty components & carry out a full service.	Putzmeister Ltd	£6,534.36	13/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12258	Broads Authority Electric Hook Up Assessment.	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Broads Authority Electric Hook Up Assessment.	WSP	£7,298.00	26/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12273	Works to Liana.	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Works to Liana.	Cox's Boatyard	£5,315.43	28/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12274	Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23.	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23.	Ernst & Young LLP	£10,736.00	28/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12274	Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23.	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Audit fees for year ended 31/03/23.	Ernst & Young LLP	£12,000.00	28/04/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12296	Cleaning of Yare House for 2023/24.	Central Support Service	Premises	Cleaning of Yare House for 2023/24.	CLC Contractors Ltd	£8,453.40	10/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12296	Cleaning of Dockyard for 2023/24.	Central Support Service	Premises	Cleaning of Dockyard for 2023/24.	CLC Contractors Ltd	£4,930.80	10/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12298	30 x Samsung Galaxy XCover 5 mobile phones.	Central Support Service	ICT	30 x Samsung Galaxy XCover 5 mobile phones.	Comm-Tech	£5,406.00	11/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12312	Annual contribution for marketing activity for Visit the Broads.	Recreation Management & Transport	Communications	Annual contribution for marketing activity for Visit the Broads.	Broads Tourism Limited (Visit the B	£6,750.00	17/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12316	Ifor Williams TA510 livestock trailer.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Ifor Williams TA510 livestock trailer.	Norfolk Trailers	£5,965.00	18/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12318	300 Tons Type 1 aggregate for Stone Rd, Halvergate.	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	300 Tons Type 1 aggregate for Stone Rd, Halvergate.	Folkes Plant & Aggregate	£8,175.00	18/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12324	White HVO Fuel @ £1.87 per litre.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	White HVO Fuel @ £1.87 per litre.	New Era Fuels Ltd	£16,830.00	23/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12325	28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 1).	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 1).	William Burgess	£5,740.00		N/A	
Broads Authority	E12326	28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 2).	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	28 Days Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes (Contract 2).	William Burgess	£5,740.00	23/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12343	Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager - extension of contract further costs	L Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager - extension of contract further costs	Birketts	£67,500.00	30/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12347	Living in Changing Landscapes Grant for People Engagement.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Living in Changing Landscapes Grant for People Engagement.	Collusion Cambridge Ltd	£5,000.00	30/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12349	National Parks Partnerships LLP subscription for 2023/24.	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	National Parks Partnerships LLP subscription for 2023/24.	National Parks Partnerships LLP	£10,000.00	31/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12351	Annual order for Mutford Lock 2023/24 – CPI increase.	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Annual order for Mutford Lock 2023/24 – CPI increase.	East Suffolk Council	£23,166.97	31/05/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12358	Delivery of project 2C1 – Improving Access: Waveney Marsh Observatories.	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Delivery of project 2C1 – Improving Access: Waveney Marsh Observatories.	Suffolk Wildlife Trust	£10,000.00	01/06/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12365	Contract extension.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Contract extension.	Exo Environmental	£16,451.00	07/06/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12394	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage.	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage.	Ronaldo	£5,000.00	15/06/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12405	Broads Peat Project: Pre-application advice on water transfer licence - Buttle Marsh.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Pre-application advice on water transfer licence - Buttle Marsh.	Environment Agency	£5,200.00	22/06/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12406	Broads Peat Restoration – Task Order 3.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Restoration - Task Order 3.	Perfect Circle	£85,146.00	22/06/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12411	Various works at Mutton's Mill.	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Various works at Mutton's Mill.	TWCM Woodworking - Tim Whiting	£5,965.00	23/06/2023	N/A	
Broads Authority	E12414	Quantity surveying services for Yare House.	Central Support Service	Premises	Quantity surveying services for Yare House.	Hainstone	£8,600.00	26/06/2023	N/A	